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Eligible List Posting

Pagelof 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 059049 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

Class: 1023 IS Administrator 3 Scope:

Working Title:

Post: 8/13/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months

Inspection Start: 8/6/2012 Inspection End: 8/10/2012 Adoption: 8/13/2012

Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle

1 1010 AO DAVID

2 960 ASGHAR SYED H

2 910 SYED ALl

2 960 ZHENG WEI

3 830 GABRIEL TERESA (0]

3 870 KREMLING RON U

3 840 LEE ALAN C

3 900 TOM EUGENE H

3 880 VAITSIUK ALEH

3 860 YOUNG CLINTON R
8/14/2012 10:47:41 AM
https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/14/2012






Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

Pagelof 1

List ID: 058635 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1825 Prnpl Admin Analyst Il Scope: U
Working Title:
Post: 8/14/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 8/7/2012 Inspection End: 8/13/2012 Adoption: 8/14/2012
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1000 RAVINDRAN KUMAR
2 974 SPERRY CHERYL
3 914 SINGH ROMILA
4 846 HUANG JIAN MING
5 829 KUNG ANN M
6 803 CHAN TERESA
7 786 GUDINO HENRY
8 743 ALCANTARA SIXTO E
8 743 IYOG-O'MALLEY MARIA
8 743 KHATRI BARUN
8 743 SUTTON MARIA
9 700 LEUNG HELENA
8/14/2012 2:48:31 PM
https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/14/2012






List ID: 058136 Continuous CBT
Class: 2320 Registered Nurse
Working Title:

Post: 8/15/2012 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 8/16/2012 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1 712 LI

8/14/2012 2:31:35 PM

Rule of Three Scores
8/20/2012

First Name

LI JUN

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Middle

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

ENT
AMBULATORY CARE

6 months

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility






List ID: 058142 Continuous CBT
Class: 2320 Registered Nurse
Working Title:

Post: 8/15/2012 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 8/16/2012 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1 880 GOODSTEIN

8/14/2012 2:03:45 PM

Eligible List
List Type:
Scope:
Rule of Three Scores Duration:
8/20/2012 Adoption:

First Name

REBECCA

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

ENT
PERINATAL TRAINING PROGRAM

6 months

Tentative

Middle Duration of Eligibility






List ID: 058152 Continuous CBT
Class: 2320 Registered Nurse
Working Title:

Post: 8/15/2012 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start:  8/16/2012 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

850 UNGSON
790 KWONG
790 SCHRAGE

8/14/2012 3:08:45 PM

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
8/20/2012

First Name

ALYSHA
WAI YIN
DANIELLE

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

ENT
CRITICAI CARE TRAINING PROGRAM

6 months

Tentative

Middle Duration of Eligibility






Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 059091 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 5214 Building Plans Engineer Scope: DBI
Working Title:
Post: 8/17/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Seven Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 8/10/2012 Inspection End: 8/16/2012 Adoption: 8/17/2012
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1040 LE THOMAS T
2 1025 PADA RODOLFO
2 1025 YAU WILLY H
3 1018 ZEE HOWARD L
4 998 TAM RICHARD \W
5 978 SILVA H. PRABHATH
6 923 FREITAS SEAN P
7 885 XIAO LOU
8/17/2012 3:32:27 PM
https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/17/2012






Eligible List Posting Page | of 3

City and County of San Francisco Depariment of Human Resources

EHgible List
Clerically Amended 8/13/2012
ListiD: 058001 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 6317 Assistart Const inspector Scope: PUC
Working Title:
Post: 8/9/2012 Cert Rute: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 months
Inspection Start: 8/10/2012 Inspection End: 8/14/2012 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1028 DEPAOLA DAVID
H 1660 HALL ASHLEY S
1 1028 KIELHORN JEFFERY g
1 1600 LYNCH JOHN 2
1 1600 MICKLES SALINA A
1 1600 NOYA STEVEN F
1 1000 POWELL TREVOR M
2 933 ABDISSA EPHREM T
2 948 ADAMOW MICHAEL
2 940 ALBULAIMI QAYS
2 985 ALLEN JIM H
2 978 ANDERSON DANIEL C
2 463 ASBURY JERRY D
2 870 BARNES JEFFREY A
2 938 BINDERT EDWARD
2 978 BROWN BERITT
2 270 BUNCH JAMES P
2 933 CABRAL PHILIPPE JASON C
2 933 CHAVES PAUL
2 978 CHIU JONATHAN S
2 870 CLAUDIO JAVIER
2 855 DORSCH HEINRICH A
2 940 FRANCO JOSE E
2 933 FRANKLIN HENRY
2 933 FRAZIER JAY O
2 985 GALLAGHER SHAWN
2 985 HIMAN DANIEL
2 963 HSIEN CHRISTOPHER
2 925 JEFFERSON MARCUS L
2 925 KONG ALAN
2 978 KWAN EDDY M
2 955  KWOK STEPHEN
2 978 LA} KA MING
2 978 LEPE ' FELIPE
2 940 LOPEZ-MASEDA DANIEL
https://www_jobaps.conV/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 8/13/2012






Eligible List Posting

933
948
978
925
285
978
933
963
883
a70
985
355
940
g78
993
993
970
978
933
865
850
865
880
880
910
850
858
865
895
10
858
895
880
895
903
918
910
850
918
885
895
858
903
218
a58
828
798
790

b AW W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W oW W NN RN RNR RN NN RN NN NN NN NN

MALCHOW
MCCARTHY
MERRELL
MUl
MURPHY
NATORILLA
NIKPOUR
NYBC
O'CALLAGHAN
POON
PRANYS
RELOS
ROBINSON
SANTAMARIA
SMITH
STALF
STOLOSK!
VOONG
WILMOTH
BUSS

CHIU
DIAZ-RIVAS
FLANAGAN
FRAY
HAMMONS
HERNANDEZ
HESPEN
HOM
HONEA

HU

HUA

HUPP

IWAN
LEWIS

Ll

LOPEZ
MORRISON
NEEDHAM
PEIRIS
PENA
PRESTON
PRYOR
TAGALICUD
UNIACKE
WATTS
BANZON
BERTRAND
BURRELL

CARL
JOKN
AZALIA
ALEX
DIALLO
GREGORIO
FREDRICO
TONY
ADRIAN
JOMN
JOMN
MARCELO
TIANA
AURELIO
STEVEN
ROBERT
DAN
KEITH
GLEN
STACK
CHESTER
ROBERTO
PATRICK
MATT
MARK
LEWIS
MELINDA
ERIC

TiM

PAUL
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
CALVIN
GREGORY
SANDERS
RUBEN
SHANE
MICHAEL.
SAM

JOE

TONY
THOMAS
GUILLERMO
MICHAEL
KEN
KENNETH
NURIA
ERIC

https://www jobaps.convSF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting
4 835 HERNANDEZ
4 835 HUANG
4 805 Jo
4 813 JOAKIMSON
4 790 JONES
4 798 KENNEDY
4 835 KUNG
4 843 LIM
4 828 LIMBO
4 828 PENTES
4 820 SHAJARI
4 813 VEGAFRIA
5 738 CHAN
5 730 HAZZARD
5 715 LUY
5 723 MANGUM
5 753 MANSURI
5 723 NOZ
5 738 TONG

8/13/2012 2:32:50 FM

JOSEL
JIANTAC
STEPHEN
ERIN

JARROD
CHRISTOPHER
MELANIE
JUSTIN

LEA ROMANA
CHRISTOPHER
MAHNAZ
EDUARDQ
GENE
LINDSEY

KHA
MARKEITH
MGIZ

LAURA
WILLIAM

R

Page 3 of 3
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